Plastic Surgery Direct Browlift
A totally new approach to
     Upper Facial Rejuvenation
Ordering Information
Each ENDOTINE TransBleph comes preloaded,
ready for immediate placement.
CAT#  PRODUCT NAME  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   QUANTITY
CFD-080-0177  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with  Single
     3.0mm tine height, including disposable
     drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-080-0167  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.5  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with  Single
     3.5mm tine height, including disposable
     drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-060-0197  ENDOTINE Midface™ ST 4.5  Bioabsorbable midface suspension device  Single
     with 4.5mm tine height, fixes to soft tissue
CFD-020-0197  ENDOTINE Midface™ B 4.5  Bioabsorbable midface suspension device  Single
     and anchor screws, fixes to bone
CFD-020-4320  ENDOTINE Midface B  Clipper, drill bit, tap tool, anchor inserter  Single
  Instrument Kit   and sterilization tray with lid
22202   ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.0  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device,   2 Pack
     with 3.0mm tine height
22102   ENDOTINE Forehead 3.5  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device   2 Pack
     with 3.5mm tine height
CFD-010-0167  ENDOTINE Forehead- Bioabsorbable brow fixation device   Single
  mini ™ 3.0  with 3.0mm tine height, including
     disposable drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-010-4320  ENDOTINE Forehead  ENDOTINE Forehead insertion tool,   Single
  Instrument Kit   drill bits, sterilization tray with lid
CFD-899-4000  Manual Surgical Drill  Manual surgical hand drill for use   Single
     with ENDOTINE implants
PATENT PENDING: This product is covered by one or both of the following U.S. Patents: 6,645,226 and 6,485,503.
© 2010, MicroAire Surgical Instruments LLC.
All rights reserved.

A totally new approach to
     Upper Facial Rejuvenation
Ordering Information
Each ENDOTINE TransBleph comes preloaded,
ready for immediate placement.
CAT#  PRODUCT NAME  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   QUANTITY
CFD-080-0177  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with  Single
     3.0mm tine height, including disposable
     drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-080-0167  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.5  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with  Single
     3.5mm tine height, including disposable
     drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-060-0197  ENDOTINE Midface™ ST 4.5  Bioabsorbable midface suspension device  Single
     with 4.5mm tine height, fixes to soft tissue
CFD-020-0197  ENDOTINE Midface™ B 4.5  Bioabsorbable midface suspension device  Single
     and anchor screws, fixes to bone
CFD-020-4320  ENDOTINE Midface B  Clipper, drill bit, tap tool, anchor inserter  Single
  Instrument Kit   and sterilization tray with lid
22202   ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.0  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device,   2 Pack
     with 3.0mm tine height
22102   ENDOTINE Forehead 3.5  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device   2 Pack
     with 3.5mm tine height
CFD-010-0167  ENDOTINE Forehead- Bioabsorbable brow fixation device   Single
  mini ™ 3.0  with 3.0mm tine height, including
     disposable drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-010-4320  ENDOTINE Forehead  ENDOTINE Forehead insertion tool,   Single
  Instrument Kit   drill bits, sterilization tray with lid
CFD-899-4000  Manual Surgical Drill  Manual surgical hand drill for use   Single
     with ENDOTINE implants
PATENT PENDING: This product is covered by one or both of the following U.S. Patents: 6,645,226 and 6,485,503.
© 2010, MicroAire Surgical Instruments LLC.
All rights reserved.

A totally new approach to
     Upper Facial Rejuvenation
Ordering Information
Each ENDOTINE TransBleph comes preloaded,
ready for immediate placement.
CAT#  PRODUCT NAME  PRODUCT DESCRIPTION   QUANTITY
CFD-080-0177  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.0  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with  Single
     3.0mm tine height, including disposable
     drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-080-0167  ENDOTINE TransBleph™ 3.5  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device with  Single
     3.5mm tine height, including disposable
     drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-060-0197  ENDOTINE Midface™ ST 4.5  Bioabsorbable midface suspension device  Single
     with 4.5mm tine height, fixes to soft tissue
CFD-020-0197  ENDOTINE Midface™ B 4.5  Bioabsorbable midface suspension device  Single
     and anchor screws, fixes to bone
CFD-020-4320  ENDOTINE Midface B  Clipper, drill bit, tap tool, anchor inserter  Single
  Instrument Kit   and sterilization tray with lid
22202   ENDOTINE Forehead™ 3.0  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device,   2 Pack
     with 3.0mm tine height
22102   ENDOTINE Forehead 3.5  Bioabsorbable brow fixation device   2 Pack
     with 3.5mm tine height
CFD-010-0167  ENDOTINE Forehead- Bioabsorbable brow fixation device   Single
  mini ™ 3.0  with 3.0mm tine height, including
     disposable drill bit and insertion tool
CFD-010-4320  ENDOTINE Forehead  ENDOTINE Forehead insertion tool,   Single
  Instrument Kit   drill bits, sterilization tray with lid
CFD-899-4000  Manual Surgical Drill  Manual surgical hand drill for use   Single
     with ENDOTINE implants
PATENT PENDING: This product is covered by one or both of the following U.S. Patents: 6,645,226 and 6,485,503.
© 2010, MicroAire Surgical Instruments LLC.
All rights reserved.